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Temporary Strainers

• 2" to 24" 

• Flanged 

• Stainless Steel or Monel

FEaturES

•	 ANSI Classes 150, 300, and 600

•	 Perforations from 1/32" to 1/2" diameter

•	 Mesh Liners of 20, 40, 60, 80, and 100  
(best with basket type strainers)

•	 Stainless steel or Monel construction 

optionS

•	 Alloy construction, RTJ-style connections 

dESignEd For uSE in

•	 New pipeline start-up service

•	 Line flushing after any modification work
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dimensions (in) model 92 cone type

  A A A 
 Pipe Class Class Class 
 Size 150 300 600 B C
 2 3.88 3.88 4.13 1.75 6.0

 2-1/2 4.63 4.63 4.88 2.25 7.0

 3 5.13 5.13 5.63 2.75 9.0

 4 6.63 6.63 6.88 3.50 12.0

 5 7.50 7.50 9.25 4.63 14.0

 6 8.50 8.50 10.25 5.50 17.0

 8 10.75 10.75 12.38 7.13 23.0

 10 12.13 13.13 15.50 9.00 27.0

 12 15.88 15.88 17.38 10.88 32.0

 14 17.50 17.50 19.13 12.63 33.0

 16 20.00 20.00 22.00 14.50 39.0

 18 21.38 21.38 23.88 16.38 44.0

 20 23.63 23.63 26.63 18.38 49.0

 24 28.00 28.00 30.88 20.38 58.0

dimensions (in) model 92 basket type

  A A A 
 Pipe Class Class Class 
 Size 150 300 600 B C D
 2 3.88 3.88 4.13 1.75 3.5 1.0

 2-1/2 4.63 4.63 4.88 2.25 4.0 1.0

 3 5.13 5.13 5.63 2.75 4.5 1.0

 4 6.63 6.63 6.88 3.50 6.0 2.0

 5 7.50 7.50 9.25 4.63 7.5 2.0

 6 8.50 8.50 10.25 5.50 9.0 2.0

 8 10.75 10.75 12.38 7.13 12.0 2.0

 10 13.13 13.13 15.50 9.00 14.0 3.0

 12 15.88 15.88 17.38 10.88 16.5 3.0

 14 17.50 17.50 19.13 12.63 17.0 4.0

 16 20.00 20.00 22.00 14.50 19.0 4.0

 18 21.38 21.38 23.88 16.38 21.0 6.0

 20 23.63 23.63 26.63 18.38 24.0 6.0

 24 28.00 28.00 30.88 22.38 28.0 10.0

cone type

basket type

Cone type temporary strainer 
is shown bolted between two 
pipe flanges
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